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Study
Current Proposed
Revenue Revenue
Rate Schedule Rates' Rates
101 - Residential Service
Monthly Charge 10.00 10.00
Monthly Charge 10.00 10.00
Winter per DT 14.6079 18.0130
Summer per DT 14.0446 17.5794
102- Small General Service
Monthly Charge 22.00 22.00
Winter per DT 11.3147 12.7713
Summer per DT 10.8632 12.4167
152- Medium General Service
Monthly Charge 75.00 75.00
Winter - First 500 per DT 10.1279 11.0508
Winter - Over 500 per DT 9.7507 10.7493
Summer - First 500 per DT 10.0623 10.9984
Summer - Over 500 per DT 9.7141 10.72
142 - Natural Gas Vehicle Fuel
Winter per DT 11.1830 13.2741
Summer per DT 11.1830 13.2741
Compression Charge per DT (maximum rate) 4.0000 4.0000

143- Experimental Motor Vehicle Fuel

Monthly Charge
Winter per DT
Summer per DT

Compression Charge per DT (maximum rate)

Monthly charge is reflected on corresponding rate schedule
Volumetric charge is reflected on corresponding rate schedule
Volumetric charge is reflected on corresponding rate schedule
4.0000

144- Experimental Medium Gen Motor Fuel - Transportation

Monthly Charge
Winter - First 500 per DT
Winter - Over 500 per DT

Summer - First 500 per DT
Summer - Over 500 per DT

Compression Charge per DT (maximum rate)

103 - Large General Sales Service

Monthly Charge

Demand Charge per DT
Winter - First 1,500 per DT
Winter - Next 3,000 per DT
Winter - Next 9,000 per DT
Winter - Next 16,500 per DT
Winter - Next 30,000 per DT
Winter - Over 60,000 per DT

Summer - First 1,500 per DT
Summer - Next 3,000 per DT
Summer - Next 9,000 per DT
Summer - Next 16,500 per DT
Summer - Next 30,000 per DT
Summer - Over 60,000 per DT

104 - Interruptible Sales Service

Monthly Charge
Winter - First 1,500 per DT
Winter - Next 3,000 per DT
Winter - Next 9,000 per DT
Winter - Next 16,500 per DT
Winter - Next 30,000 per DT
Winter - Over 60,000 per DT

Summer - First 1,500 per DT
Summer - Next 3,000 per DT
Summer - Next 9,000 per DT
Summer - Next 16,500 per DT
Summer - Next 30,000 per DT
Summer - Over 60,000 per DT

4.0000

75.00
7.1279
6.7507

7.0623
6.7141
4.0000

350.00
15.1700
5.0096
4.4064
4.0077
3.8404
3.7943
3.3876

4.2903
3.9375
3.6781
3.5489
3.3853
3.2152

350.00
5.2343
4.9380
4.5386
4.2325
4.0002
3.8278

4.6353
4.3561
4.2536
4.0727
3.9949
3.8606

75.00
8.0508
7.7493

7.9984
7.7200
4.0000

350.00
8.4068
5.2439
4.1523
3.9566
3.7843
3.6567
3.5045

3.9689
3.7184
3.5884
3.4897
3.4104
3.3580

350.00
5.0796
4.3354
4.0869
3.8672
3.7359
3.4265

4.3308
4.0280
3.9035
3.7865
3.6872
3.4260
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Study
Current Proposed
Revenue Revenue
Rate Schedule Rates' Rates
113 - Large General Transportation Service
Monthly Charge 350.00 350.00
Demand Charge per DT 3.1700 3.6000
Winter - First 1,500 per DT 2.0096 2.1286
Winter - Next 3,000 per DT 1.4064 1.0376
Winter - Next 9,000 per DT 1.0077 0.8863
Winter - Next 16,500 per DT 0.8404 0.7272
Winter - Next 30,000 per DT 0.7943 0.6307
Winter - Over 60,000 per DT 0.3876 0.4709
Summer - First 1,500 per DT 1.2903 0.8615
Summer - Next 3,000 per DT 0.9375 0.6431
Summer - Next 9,000 per DT 0.6781 0.5421
Summer - Next 16,500 per DT 0.5489 0.4556
Summer - Next 30,000 per DT 0.3853 0.3834
Summer - Over 60,000 per DT 0.2152 0.3481
114 - Interruptible Transportation Service
Monthly Charge 350.00 350.00
Winter - First 1,500 per DT 2.0617 1.8059
Winter - Next 3,000 per DT 1.3946 0.9023
Winter - Next 9,000 per DT 1.0355 0.7360
Winter - Next 16,500 per DT 0.6677 0.5519
Winter - Next 30,000 per DT 0.5259 0.4834
Winter - Over 60,000 per DT 0.3553 0.2429
Summer - First 1,500 per DT 1.0971 0.9926
Summer - Next 3,000 per DT 0.8059 0.7120
Summer - Next 9,000 per DT 0.6518 0.5851
Summer - Next 16,500 per DT 0.4944 0.5001
Summer - Next 30,000 per DT 0.3908 0.3903
Summer - Over 60,000 per DT 0.2857 0.2360
105 - Outdoor Gaslight Service
Per Fixture Charge 20.27 23.74
T-10 - Military Operations Transportation
Demand Charge per DT 10.0000 5.0000
Winter per DT 1.8224 1.6865
Summer per DT 0.6393 0.5034
106 - Schedule For Limiting and Curtailing
Emergency Gas per DT 10.0000 10.0000
Unauthorized Gas per DT 25.0000 25.0000
Reconnect Fees
Residential
February Through August 55.00 55.00
September Through January 85.00 85.00
All Others
February Through August 55.00 55.00
September Through January 110.00 110.00
Returned Check Charge
Returned Check Charge 25.00 25.00

1/ Revenue Rates, effective January 1, 2024 in Docket No. G-9, Sub 833, include IMR base billing rates for the recovery of the

current IMR revenue requirement and are exclusive of temporary increments or decrements.
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